BERMAD Waterworks
The Model 820-PP High Pressure, Proportional Pressure
Reducing Valve is a hydraulically operated, piston
actuated control valve that reduces higher upstream
pressure to lower downstream pressure at a fixed ratio.
■ Long downhill lines
❑ Serial pressure reduction
❑ Leakage and burst protection

Oblique (up to 20”)      Y
Angle (up to 18”)      A
How to Order
Please specify the requested valve in the following sequence: (for more options, refer to Ordering Guide)
Primary
Feature
820
11/2 - 20”
Size
6”
Copper Tubing & Brass Fittings CB
St. St. 316 Tubing & Fittings NN
Multiple choices permitted Multiple choices permitted
Proportional
Pressure Reducing
Automatic Regulation Override 09
Solenoid Controlled 55
Electric Override 59
Proportional Standard Ratio PP
Control System
Standard Materials:
Accessories: Bronze, Brass, Stainless Steel & NBR
Tubing: Copper or Stainless Steel
Fittings: Forged Brass or Stainless Steel
800 Series
Model 820-PP
Reduction Ratios Table
Reduction RatioValve Size
11/2- 21/2”
40- 65 mm
3”
80 mm
4”
100 mm
6”
150 mm
8”
200 mm
10”
250 mm
12-14”
300-350 mm
16-20”*
400-500 mm*
2.3
2.3
2.5
2.2
2.3
2.3
2.1
2.2
ISO-16 16
ISO-25 25
ISO-40           40
ANSI-150 A5
ANSI-300 A3
ANSI-400       A4
JIS-16 J6
JIS-20 J2
JIS-30            J3
24VAC/50Hz - N.C. 4AC
24VAC/50Hz - N.O. 4AO
24VDC - N.C. 4DC
24VDC - N.O. 4DO
24VDC - L.P. 4DP
220VAC/50-60Hz N.C. 2AC
220VAC/50-60Hz N.O. 2AO